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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RAIGAD(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002267 104004585300013 AKASH SURESH KADAM Male 20/Sep/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 180.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0003590 104004585300024 YOGESH DATTATREY SHINGARE Male 06/Jul/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 168.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0003575 104372275300048 SADANAND SHIVAJI GORE Male 24/Oct/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 166.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0003538 104339105300099 GAJANAN VITTHALRAO RANDHAVAN Male 25/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 156.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0003402 104079985300058 DHARMRAJ MOHANRAO SHINDE Male 27/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0000503 104372315300011 GOPAL DAGADU GADHARI Male 15/May/1987 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 152.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0003868 104004585300026 DNYANESHWAR VISHNU KAKADE Male 03/Feb/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0003633 104085535300078 SUMIT BABURAO TAYADE Male 26/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0001757 104354695300021 KARNA NAMDEV LOKHANDE Male 15/May/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 150.00000 Open

10 55CDHS0004850 104372315300090 NITIN MANSING RATHOD Male 03/Apr/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 Open

11 55CDHS0000930 104372315300020 PRITESH PRAKASH RAUT Male 28/Jun/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 Open

12 55CDHS0006643 104079985300113 KAILAS VAIJANATH ZADE Male 11/Feb/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 Open

13 55CDHS0002392 104049735300059 ASARAM HANUMANT TAPSE Male 27/Nov/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 Open

14 55CDHS0002655 104289335300013 PRADIP BHIKA DANDGE Male 07/Apr/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000 Open

15 55CDHS0000790 104372315300016 ALPESH SUDHIR JAMBEKAR Male 04/Oct/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.00000 Open

16 55CDHS0005042 104372275300075 VINOD SHANKAR JOGDAND Male 08/May/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 Open

17 55CDHS0004946 104339105300140 DATTA GULABRAO KALE Male 19/Nov/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 Open

18 55CDHS0006823 104049735300203 MAHESH RAMESHRAO YEROLKAR Male 24/Dec/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000 WL-Open

19 55CDHS0005056 104094545300119 AMOL KRISHNAJI PATIL Male 14/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000 WL-Open

20 55CDHS0005077 104372315300092 ASHISH GANESH PATIL Male 08/May/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 WL-Open

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RAIGAD(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 55CDHS0002619 104085535300057 OMKAR GAJANAN KARHALE Male 20/Aug/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

2 55CDHS0005247 104094545300121 POPAT KONDIBA KARE Male 11/Mar/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 104.00000 WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

3 55CDHS0005713 104339105300155 DIPAK BHAGWAT GAIKWAD Male 01/Sep/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RAIGAD(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 55CDHS0001726 104339105300042 BALASAHEB FAKIRBA KOLHE Male 04/Apr/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 132.00000 Open - Project Affected

2 55CDHS0006443 104372275300099 AKSHAY SUDISH AGHAV Male 01/Aug/1994 Open (Unreserved) Yes 108.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

3 55CDHS0004494 104372275300068 SWAPNIL BANDOBA JOGDAND Male 21/Apr/1996 Open (Unreserved) Yes 92.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RAIGAD(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0002053 104372275300029 ABHIJEET NAVNATH CHALAK Male 20/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0002959 104372315300061 SANTOSH TARACHAND PANDULE Male 04/Nov/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 55CDHS0003876 104339105300110 RAHUL PRALHAD PARDESHI Male 22/May/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 124.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

4 55CDHS0003386 104372275300044 GANESH NAMDEV KHURNE Male 21/Jan/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

5 55CDHS0007551 104372275300133 VIKAS SHIVAJI WAGHMARE Male 07/Feb/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

6 55CDHS0007032 104079985300115 DNYANESHWAR GANGADHAR JAGDALE Male 14/Nov/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RAIGAD(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003572 104372275300047 RAJNIKANT SHAHU MASKE Male 12/Jul/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 SC

2 55CDHS0006112 104085535300163 AKSHAY SUNIL DHANDE Male 30/Mar/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0002275 104049735300052 VAIBHAV ANANDA GAIKWAD Male 10/May/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000 SC

4 55CDHS0003879 104372315300076 RAHUL GAJANAN SONAWANE Male 18/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000 SC

5 55CDHS0002964 104372315300062 JAYSURYA JANARDAN KADAM Male 06/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 WL-SC

6 55CDHS0005440 104230375300023 SHARAD RAIBHAN JADHAO Male 05/May/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000 WL-SC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RAIGAD(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(PT)

1 55CDHS0000174 104354695300004 AJAY DEVIDAS DAMODHARE Male 13/Nov/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RAIGAD(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0005305 104049735300161 SAGAR SHIVAJI MULMULE Male 03/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 NTC

2 55CDHS0003727 104049735300104 SHUBHAM SHANKAR NAKURE Male 28/Jun/2003 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 90.00000 WL-NTC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RAIGAD(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003950 104049735300114 ATUL RAMESHWAR MATRE Male 01/Feb/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0001143 104339105300213 KRUSHNA JAGAN GODSE Male 10/May/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0004015 104373795300026 SIDDHESHWAR GUNWANT SHINDE Male 29/Jun/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000 EWS

4 55CDHS0003709 104372275300052 ATUL LALASAHEB KUPKAR Male 05/Dec/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 90.00000 WL-EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, RAIGAD(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0002267 104004585300013 AKASH SURESH KADAM Male 20/Sep/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 180.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0003590 104004585300024 YOGESH DATTATREY SHINGARE Male 06/Jul/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 168.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0003575 104372275300048 SADANAND SHIVAJI GORE Male 24/Oct/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 166.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0003538 104339105300099 GAJANAN VITTHALRAO RANDHAVAN Male 25/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 156.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0003402 104079985300058 DHARMRAJ MOHANRAO SHINDE Male 27/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0000503 104372315300011 GOPAL DAGADU GADHARI Male 15/May/1987 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 152.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0003868 104004585300026 DNYANESHWAR VISHNU KAKADE Male 03/Feb/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0003633 104085535300078 SUMIT BABURAO TAYADE Male 26/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0001757 104354695300021 KARNA NAMDEV LOKHANDE Male 15/May/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 150.00000 Open

10 55CDHS0004850 104372315300090 NITIN MANSING RATHOD Male 03/Apr/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 Open

11 55CDHS0000930 104372315300020 PRITESH PRAKASH RAUT Male 28/Jun/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 Open

12 55CDHS0006643 104079985300113 KAILAS VAIJANATH ZADE Male 11/Feb/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 Open

13 55CDHS0002392 104049735300059 ASARAM HANUMANT TAPSE Male 27/Nov/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 Open

14 55CDHS0002655 104289335300013 PRADIP BHIKA DANDGE Male 07/Apr/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000 Open

15 55CDHS0000790 104372315300016 ALPESH SUDHIR JAMBEKAR Male 04/Oct/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.00000 Open

16 55CDHS0005042 104372275300075 VINOD SHANKAR JOGDAND Male 08/May/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 Open

17 55CDHS0004946 104339105300140 DATTA GULABRAO KALE Male 19/Nov/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 Open

18 55CDHS0001726 104339105300042 BALASAHEB FAKIRBA KOLHE Male 04/Apr/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 132.00000 Open - Project Affected

19 55CDHS0002619 104085535300057 OMKAR GAJANAN KARHALE Male 20/Aug/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

20 55CDHS0002053 104372275300029 ABHIJEET NAVNATH CHALAK Male 20/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

21 55CDHS0002959 104372315300061 SANTOSH TARACHAND PANDULE Male 04/Nov/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

22 55CDHS0003876 104339105300110 RAHUL PRALHAD PARDESHI Male 22/May/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 124.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

23 55CDHS0003572 104372275300047 RAJNIKANT SHAHU MASKE Male 12/Jul/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 SC

24 55CDHS0006823 104049735300203 MAHESH RAMESHRAO YEROLKAR Male 24/Dec/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000 WL-Open

25 55CDHS0003950 104049735300114 ATUL RAMESHWAR MATRE Male 01/Feb/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000 EWS

26 55CDHS0001143 104339105300213 KRUSHNA JAGAN GODSE Male 10/May/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000 EWS

27 55CDHS0006112 104085535300163 AKSHAY SUNIL DHANDE Male 30/Mar/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 SC

28 55CDHS0005305 104049735300161 SAGAR SHIVAJI MULMULE Male 03/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 NTC

29 55CDHS0005056 104094545300119 AMOL KRISHNAJI PATIL Male 14/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000 WL-Open

30 55CDHS0004015 104373795300026 SIDDHESHWAR GUNWANT SHINDE Male 29/Jun/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000 EWS

31 55CDHS0006443 104372275300099 AKSHAY SUDISH AGHAV Male 01/Aug/1994 Open (Unreserved) Yes 108.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

32 55CDHS0005077 104372315300092 ASHISH GANESH PATIL Male 08/May/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 WL-Open
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33 55CDHS0002275 104049735300052 VAIBHAV ANANDA GAIKWAD Male 10/May/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000 SC

34 55CDHS0005247 104094545300121 POPAT KONDIBA KARE Male 11/Mar/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 104.00000 WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

35 55CDHS0003879 104372315300076 RAHUL GAJANAN SONAWANE Male 18/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000 SC

36 55CDHS0005713 104339105300155 DIPAK BHAGWAT GAIKWAD Male 01/Sep/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

37 55CDHS0003386 104372275300044 GANESH NAMDEV KHURNE Male 21/Jan/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

38 55CDHS0007551 104372275300133 VIKAS SHIVAJI WAGHMARE Male 07/Feb/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

39 55CDHS0007032 104079985300115 DNYANESHWAR GANGADHAR JAGDALE Male 14/Nov/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

40 55CDHS0000174 104354695300004 AJAY DEVIDAS DAMODHARE Male 13/Nov/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

41 55CDHS0004494 104372275300068 SWAPNIL BANDOBA JOGDAND Male 21/Apr/1996 Open (Unreserved) Yes 92.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

42 55CDHS0002964 104372315300062 JAYSURYA JANARDAN KADAM Male 06/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 WL-SC

43 55CDHS0005440 104230375300023 SHARAD RAIBHAN JADHAO Male 05/May/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000 WL-SC

44 55CDHS0003709 104372275300052 ATUL LALASAHEB KUPKAR Male 05/Dec/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 90.00000 WL-EWS

45 55CDHS0003727 104049735300104 SHUBHAM SHANKAR NAKURE Male 28/Jun/2003 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 90.00000 WL-NTC

46 55CDHS0007552 104330345300148 SURYABHAN ATMARAM MARATHE Male 17/Sep/1982 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 86.00000

47 55CDHS0007031 104085535300242 AJAY RAOSAHEB SHINDE Male 08/Dec/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

48 55CDHS0003367 104372315300067 KRANTISURYA JANARDAN KADAM Male 22/Mar/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000

49 55CDHS0002239 104355035300043 KARANKUMAR PUNJAJI BHAGWAT Male 18/Dec/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

50 55CDHS0007811 104372275300144 RAHUL GINENDEV DHAKANE Male 15/Aug/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

51 55CDHS0002544 104372315300052 DARSHAN RAJESH MARATHE Male 25/Aug/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

52 55CDHS0001896 104372315300041 VISHWABHUSHAN VINAYAK KADAM Male 22/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

53 55CDHS0006596 104355035300148 JAI SHAMRAO JOGDAND Male 01/Sep/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

54 55CDHS0007644 104354695300090 PRAKASH DATTA KALE Male 01/Aug/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

55 55CDHS0004377 104305415300017 RAJESH HANUMAN RODE Male 18/Jan/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 68.00000

56 55CDHS0004303 104355035300098 DAMAJI SHRIRAM JAYBHAYE Male 16/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000

57 55CDHS0003301 104339105300087 BHAGWAN SHRIRAM GADEKAR Male 30/Oct/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000

58 55CDHS0004238 104372315300080 ATHARVA VIKAS KATARE Male 02/Apr/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 54.00000


